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Town of Agawam, MA (Customer since 2011)
Department of Public Works
36 Main Street
Agawam, MA 01001
Ph: (413) 786-0400, Fx: (413) 786-9927
Contact: Michael Albro, Asst. Town Engineer
Email: malbro@agawam.ma.us
Job #02-21-0252
Contract Start Date: 08/03/2021
Contract Completion Date: 10/19/2021
Contract Amount: $204,527.16

City of Haverhill, MA (Customer since 1996)
Highway Department
500 Primrose Street
Haverhill, MA 01830
Ph: (978) 374-2364, Fx: (978) 374-2362
Contact: John Pettis, City Engineer
Email: jpettis@cityofhaverhill.com
Job #02-21-0087
Contract Start Date: 04/23/2021
Contract Completion Date: 07/23/2021
Contract Amount: $122,285.00

Massachusetts Department of Transportation-District #4
(Customer since 2013)
519 Appleton Street
Arlington, MA  02476
Ph: (781) 641-8300, Fx: (781) 646-5115
Contact: Paul Stedman, District Highway Director
Email: paul.stedman@dot.state.ma.us
Job #02-20-0122
Contract Start Date: 06/13/2021
Contract Completion Date:  10/15/2021
Contract Amount: $481,447.00




City of Nashua, NH (Customer since 2017)
Department of Public Works
9 Riverside Street
Nashua, NH  03062
Ph: (603) 589-4750, Fx: (603) 589-3169
Contact: Lisa Fauteux, Director of Public Works
Email: FauteuxL@nashuanh.gov
Job #02-21-0267
Contract Start Date: 07/08/2021
Contract Completion Date: 11/05/2021
Contract Amount: $175,360.87

Maine Department of Transportation (Customer since 2004)
16 State House Station
Augusta, ME  04333
Ph: (207) -624-3534, Fx: (207) 624-3431
Contact: Guy Berthiaume
Email: guy.berthiaume@maine.gov
Job #02-21-0062
Contract Start Date: 07/13/2021
Contract Completion Date:  07/16/2021
Contract Amount: $91,413.90

City of Torrington, CT (Customer since 2017)
140 Main Street, Room 307
Torrington, CT  06790
Ph: (860) 489-2235
Contact: Paul Kundzins, Deputy Public Works Director/City Engineer
Email: paul.kundzins@torringtonct.org
Job #02-21-0094
Contract Start Date: 11/02/2021
Completion Date: 11/18/2021
Contract Amount: $130,120.60
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